
A DIVISION FIXTURES 2019–2020 
Updated Wednesday 25 September 2019) 

(Q) = question setters 

 

Week 1 - Thursday 3 October 2019 

Smart Alex v Alexandra 

Railway Fliers v Fingerpost 

Travellers Call v Railway 

Bye: Tiviot (Q) 

 

Week 2 - Thursday 10 October 2019 

Smart Alex v Travellers Call 

Tiviot v Railway Fliers 

Fingerpost v Alexandra 

Bye: Railway (Q) 

 

Week 3 - Thursday 17 October 2019 

Railway v Smart Alex 

Fingerpost v Travellers Call 

Alexandra v Tiviot 

Bye: Railway Fliers 

 

Week 4 - Thursday 24 October 2019 

Railway v Fingerpost 

Alexandra v Railway Fliers 

Travellers Call v Tiviot 

Bye: Smart Alex 

 

Week 5- Thursday 31 October 2019 

Tiviot v Railway 

Fingerpost v Smart Alex 

Railway Fliers v Travellers Call 

Bye: Alexandra 

 

Week 6 - Thursday 7 November 2019 

Railway v Railway Fliers 

Travellers Call v Alexandra 

Smart Alex v Tiviot 

Bye: Fingerpost (Q) 

 

 



Week 7 - Thursday 14 November 2019 

Alexandra v Railway 

Railway Fliers v Smart Alex 

Tiviot v Fingerpost 

Bye: Travellers Call (Q) 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 1 - Thursday 21 November 2019 

Railway v Little Horse & Farrier 

Wandering Star v Travellers Call 

Alexandra v Sun & Castle 

Flying Coach v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Fingerpost 

Horse & Farrier v Railway Fliers 

Bye: Smart Alex, HMRUFC (Q) 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 2 - Thursday 28 November 2019 

Travellers Call v Little Horse & Farrier 

Alexandra v Wandering Star 

Fingerpost v Flying Coach 

Railway Fliers v Tame Valley 

HMRUFC v Railway 

Horse & Farrier v Smart Alex 

Bye: Tiviot (Q), Sun & Castle 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 3 - Thursday 5 December 2019 

Alexandra v Little Horse & Farrier 

Travellers Call v HMRUFC 

Tame Valley v Smart Alex 

Flying Coach v Railway Fliers 

Sun & Castle v Fingerpost 

Wandering Star v Tiviot 

Bye: Railway (Q), Horse & Farrier 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 4 - Thursday 9 January 2020 

HMRUFC v Alexandra 

Horse & Farrier v Travellers Call 

Smart Alex v Flying Coach 

Railway Fliers v  Sun & Castle 

Tame Valley v Railway 

Tiviot v Little Horse & Farrier 

Bye: Fingerpost, Wandering Star (Q) 

 



Inter-divisional matches Week 5 - Thursday 16 January 2020 

Little Horse & Farrier v Fingerpost 

Wandering Star v Railway Fliers 

 Sun & Castle v Smart Alex 

Flying Coach v Railway 

Alexandra v Horse & Farrier 

Tiviot v HMRUFC 

Bye: Travellers Call, Tame Valley (Q) 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 6 - Thursday 23 January 2020 

HMRUFC v Fingerpost 

Horse & Farrier v Tiviot 

Tame Valley v Alexandra 

Flying Coach v Travellers Call 

Railway v Sun & Castle 

Smart Alex v Wandering Star 

Bye: Railway Fliers, Little Horse & Farrier (Q) 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 7 - Thursday 6 February 2020 

Railway Fliers v HMRUFC 

Horse & Farrier v Fingerpost 

Tiviot v Tame Valley 

Travellers Call v  Sun & Castle 

Wandering Star v Railway 

Smart Alex v Little Horse & Farrier 

Bye: Alexandra (Q), Flying Coach 

 

Inter-divisional matches Week 8 - Thursday 13 February 2020 

HMRUFC v Smart Alex 

Railway v Horse & Farrier 

Travellers Call v Tame Valley 

Alexandra v Flying Coach 

 Sun & Castle v Tiviot 

Fingerpost v Wandering Star 

Railway Fliers v Little Horse & Farrier 

Bye: None (external question setter – to be confirmed) 



Week 8 - Thursday 20 February 2020 

Alexandra v Smart Alex 

Fingerpost v Railway Fliers 

Railway v Travellers Call 

Bye: Tiviot 

 

Week 9 - Thursday 27 February 2020 

Travellers Call v Smart Alex 

Railway Fliers v Tiviot 

Alexandra v Fingerpost 

Bye: Railway 

 

Week 10 - Thursday 12 March 2020 

Smart Alex v Railway 

Travellers Call v Fingerpost 

Tiviot v Alexandra 

Bye: Railway Fliers (Q) 

 

Week 11 - Thursday 19 March 2020 

Fingerpost v Railway 

Railway Fliers v Alexandra 

Tiviot v Travellers Call 

Bye: Smart Alex (Q) 

 

Week 12 - Thursday 26 March 2020 

Railway v Tiviot 

Smart Alex v Fingerpost 

Travellers Call v Railway Fliers 

Bye: Alexandra (Q) 

 

Week 13 - Thursday 16 April 2020 

Railway Fliers v Railway 

Alexandra v Travellers Call 

Tiviot v Smart Alex 

Bye: Fingerpost 

 

Week 14 - Thursday 23 April 2020 

Railway v Alexandra 

Smart Alex v Railway Fliers 

Fingerpost v Tiviot 

Bye: Travellers Call 
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